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Pl

OWCONGOULA,WNEER

Abandonos
DNF
DNF

Dorsal

1173
1172
1178
1170
1171
1179
1180
1184
1074
1055
1051
1050
1081
1071
1177
1174
1082
1073
1072
1087
1084
1054

1175
1089

Apellidos, nombre

CABEDO HERNANDEZ MARC
BOU BOSCH ALEX

MATOSES GARCIA JOSEP
LLACER GABARRON JOAN
MARTINEZ ALMENDROS JAVIER
REQUENA BRIONES ADRIAN
HERNANDEZ SANCIRILO JOAN
LLINARES VALERO TONI
RODRIGUEZ REVERT SOFIA
LLORET LLINARES ELENA
BELDA TUDELA EVA

VALERO HERRERO EVA

CERDA GARCERAN SABRINA
BONILLO TALENS SARA

MARTIN PRADELLS IVAN
CABEZUELO CARDOSA ALEJANDRO
PASTOR LOPEZ MARIA JOSE
SOLERA BARRERES PATRICIA
PEREZ CONEJERO SUSANA
BLANCA MARIA GARCIA ANTONI
FERRER MUNOZ GRACIA IVANA
NAVARRO COTTARD CAROLE LYNDA

CARRETERO MORENO ALBERTO
DURAN RICO YOLANDA

Club

DELIKIA-GINESTAR
HYUNDAI KORYO CAR-DSTREL TEAM
CC BICI STORE VALENCIA
HYUNDAI KORYO CAR-DSTREL TEAM
INFINOBRAS-MERCKX
GINESTAR-ULBSPORTS
GRUPETA DE LA SAFOR CC
LA VILA JOIOSA

Q SOPELA WOMENS TEAM

Q DELIKIA-GINESTAR

@ BIG BIKES CARLET CD

Q BIG BIKES CARLET CD

Q FERRER BIKES

Q@ HYUNDAI KORYO CAR-DSTREL TEAM
GINESTAR-ULBSPORTS
HYUNDAI KORYO CAR-DSTREL TEAM

Q@ SPIRIT BIKE

Q PC BENIOPA

Q C DSTREL CYCLING TEAM

Q CULTBIKES-SPECIALIZED

Q BIG BIKES CARLET CD

Q@ VINAROS

CC ON BIKE
Q@ CICLOS VALENCIA

Tiempo

36:13
37:26
38:18
38:36
38:49
39:19
39:30
39:54
40:57
41:39
42:21
43:23
43:51
44:43
44:43
39:24
39:36
39:55
39:59
40:38
44:12
40:42

Abandono
Abandono

Start

06s
05s
06s
07s
06s
05s
07s
07s
39s
40s
40s
38s
41s
38s
07s
06s
44s
41s
41s
41s
42s
52s

07s
44s

Vuelta

07:14
07:17
07:37
07:37
07:38
07:55
07:44
07:46
08:22
08:22
08:22
08:23
08:27
08:25
08:16
08:18
09:34
09:35
08:29
09:39
10:33
13:11

08:07
12:14

Vuelta

07:07
07:25
07:39
07:48
07:46
07:54
07:40
08:12
08:04
08:03
08:18
08:20
08:40
08:42
08:41
09:09
09:38
09:57
08:45
09:53
10:49
13:19

08:30

Vuelta

07:11
07:36
07:32
07:38
07:40
07:51
07:58
07:55
08:12
08:13
08:10
08:25
08:35
08:55
09:10
13:42
09:48
10:11
11:07
10:10
11:09
13:20

Vuelta

07:16
07:28
07:35
07:37
07:48
07:46
08:03
07:58
07:46
08:02
08:20
08:50
08:43
08:51
09:17
08:09
09:52
09:31
10:57
10:15
10:59

Vuelta
5

07:19
07:35
07:49
07:49
07:51
07:48
07:58
07:56
07:54
08:19
08:31
08:47
08:45
09:12
09:12

Diferencia

+1:13
+ 2:05
+2:23
+ 2:36
+ 3:06
+ 3:17
+ 3:41
+ 4:44
+ 5:26
+ 6:08
+7:10
+ 7:38
+ 8:30
+ 8:30
+ 1 vuelta
+ 1 vuelta
+ 1 vuelta
+ 1 vuelta
+ 1 vuelta
+ 1 vuelta
+ 2 vueltas

Por cat.

1° JUN
2° JUN
3°JUN
4° JUN
5° JUN
6° JUN
7° JUN
8° JUN

1° Sub23 Fem.

1° F-ELI

2° F-ELI

3° F-ELI
1° F-MA-30

2° Sub23 Fem.

9° JUN
10° JUN
2° F-MA-30

3° Sub23 Fem.
4° Sub23 Fem.

1° F-MA-40
2° F-MA-40
4° F-ELI

Mejor vuelta

07'07 (2)
07'17 (1)
07'32 (3)
07'37 (1)
07'38 (1)
07'46 (4)
07'40 (2)
07'46 (1)
07'46 (4)
08'02 (4)
08'10 (3)
0820 (2)
0827 (1)
08'25 (1)
08'16 (1)
08'09 (4)
09'34 (1)
09'31 (4)
0829 (1)
09'39 (1)
10'33 (1)
13'11 (1)

08'07 (1)
12'14 (1)

y

Cronometraje ofrecido por SLT Sport
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